Biliary Stent Set, Single Pigtail
Catalog no.            Stent     Guide Wire      Pusher
  French    Length            Diameter Length French     Length
   size        size
GBS-06-05-015S   5.0   15 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   5.0  220 cm
GBS-06-07-015S   7.0   15 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0  220 cm
GBS-06-08-015S   8.5   15 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5  220 cm
GBS-06-10-015S   10.0   15 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0  220 cm
Biliary Stent Set, Double Pigtail
Catalog no.              Stent     Guide  Wire      Pusher
  French    Length     Diameter Length French Length
   size        size
GBS-07-05-006S   5.0   6 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   5.0 220 cm
GBS-07-05-009S   5.0  9 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   5.0 220 cm
GBS-07-05-012S   5.0  12 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   5.0 220 cm
GBS-07-07-006S   7.0 6 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0 220 cm
GBS-07-07-009S   7.0 9 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0 220 cm
GBS-07-07-012S   7.0  12 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0 220 cm
GBS-07-08-006S   8.5  6 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5 220 cm
GBS-07-08-009S   8.5  9 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5 220 cm
GBS-07-08-012S   8.5  12 cm .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5 220 cm
GBS-07-10-006S   10.0  6 cm .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0 220 cm
GBS-07-10-009S   10.0  9 cm .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0 220 cm
GBS-07-10-012S   10.0  12 cm .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0 220 cm
Pancreatic Stent Set, Multi-Flap Pigtail
Catalog no.  Stent     Guide Wire      Pusher
  French     Length     Diameter Length French   Length
   size    size
GBS-08-07-006S   7.0  6 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0  220 cm
GBS-08-07-009S   7.0  9 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0  220 cm
GBS-08-07-012S   7.0  12 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   7.0  220 cm
GBS-08-08-006S   8.5  6 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5  220 cm
GBS-08-08-009S   8.5  9 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5  220 cm
GBS-08-08-012S   8.5  12 cm  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm   8.5  220 cm
GBS-08-10-006S   10.0  6 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0  220 cm
GBS-08-10-009S   10.0  9 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0  220 cm
GBS-08-10-012S   10.0  12 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   10.0  220 cm
GBS-08-11-006S   11.5  6 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   11.5  220 cm
GBS-08-11-009S   11.5  9 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   11.5  220 cm
GBS-08-11-012S   11.5  12 cm  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm   11.5  220 cm
All Biliary and Pancreatic Stents are also available individually (Catalog no. without "S").
Stent Introducer Sets (pre-assembled), colored, with metal ring
Catalog no.         Positioner   Guiding Catheter
 French    Length  French  Length
   size      size
GBS-31-08-180   8.5   180 cm   5.0 220 cm
GBS-31-10-180   10.0   180 cm   6.0  220 cm
GBS-31-11-180   11.5   180 cm   6.0  220 cm
Pusher, colored, with metal ring
Catalog no.  French    Length
    size
GBS-42-05-220   5.0   220 cm
GBS-42-07-220   7.0   220 cm
GBS-42-08-220   8.5   220 cm
GBS-42-10-220   10.0   220 cm
GBS-42-11-220   11.5   220 cm
GBS-42-08-160   8.5   160 cm
GBS-42-10-160   10.0   160 cm
GBS-42-11-160   11.5   160 cm
Guide Wire with Teflon® coating, fixed core
Catalog no.              Diameter      Length
GGW-01-35-450  .035"  (0.89 mm)  450 cm
GGW-01-52-400  .052"  (1.32 mm)  400 cm
Individual Components
Biliary and Pancreatic Stents
Single Use
Pancreatic Stent Set, S-Shaped
Catalog no.             Stent   Guiding Catheter       Pusher
  French      Length  French  Length  French   Length
   size       straightened   size    size
GBS-09-05-005S   5.0    5 cm   N/A  N/A   5.0  220 cm
GBS-09-05-007S   5.0    7 cm   N/A  N/A   5.0  220 cm
GBS-09-05-009S   5.0    9 cm   N/A  N/A   5.0  220 cm
GBS-09-05-012S   5.0   12 cm   N/A  N/A   5.0  220 cm
GBS-09-05-015S   5.0   15 cm   N/A  N/A   5.0  220 cm
GBS-09-07-005S   7.0    5 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-09-07-007S   7.0    7 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-09-07-009S   7.0    9 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-09-07-012S   7.0   12 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-09-07-015S   7.0   15 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-09-10-005S   10.0    5 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-09-10-007S   10.0    7 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-09-10-009S   10.0    9 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-09-10-012S   10.0   12 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-09-10-015S   10.0   15 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
All  S-Shaped Pancreatic Stent Sets include an additional Teflon® coated Guide Wire with ∅ .035" and 450 cm length.
All Biliary and Pancreatic Stents are also available individually (Catalog no. without "S").
cm
cm
cm
cm
Guiding Catheter, with metal ring
Catalog no.  French    Length
  size
GBS-41-05-220   5.0   220 cm
GBS-41-05-320   5.0   320 cm
GBS-41-06-220   6.0   220 cm
GBS-41-06-320   6.0   320 cm
Benefits:
➤  Fits all Anatomic Cases
➤  Atraumatic Implantation, Easy Placement
➤  Maximum Inner Lumen with Guaranteed
 form Stability and Kink Resistance
➤  Exact Control of Placement
➤  Safe and Secure Fixation
➤  Safety and Convenience
Order Information:
Features:
●  Various Types and Sizes Available
●  Tapered and Rounded Ends
●  Well Balanced Wall Thickness
●  Radiopaque Material
●  Flaps or Pigtails
●  Single Use
Biliary Stent Set, straight with bottom hole
Catalog no. Stent Guiding Catheter    Pusher
  French       Length  French   Length  French  Length
 size      between  flaps   size    size
GBS-01-07-005S   7.0   5 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-01-07-007S   7.0   7 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-01-07-009S   7.0   9 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-01-07-012S   7.0   12 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-01-07-015S   7.0   15 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-01-08-005S   8.5   5 cm  5.0 320 cm  8.5  160 cm
GBS-01-08-007S   8.5   7 cm  5.0 320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-01-08-009S   8.5   9 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-01-08-012S   8.5   12 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-01-08-015S   8.5   15 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-01-10-005S   10.0   5 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-01-10-007S   10.0   7 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-01-10-009S   10.0   9 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-01-10-012S   10.0   12 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-01-10-015S   10.0   15 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-01-11-005S   11.5   5 cm  6.0 320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-01-11-007S   11.5   7 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-01-11-009S   11.5   9 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-01-11-012S   11.5   12 cm  6.0 320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-01-11-015S   11.5   15 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
Biliary and Pancreatic StentsBiliary and Pancreatic Stents
Single Use
Biliary Stent Set, straight with side ports
Catalog no.            Stent    Guiding Catheter        Pusher
  French       Length French   Length  French  Length
          size      between flaps     size      size
GBS-02-07-004S   7.0    4 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-02-07-006S   7.0    6 cm   N/A N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-02-07-008S   7.0    8 cm   N/A N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-02-07-011S   7.0   11 cm   N/A N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-02-07-016S   7.0   16 cm    N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-02-08-004S   8.5    4 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-02-08-006S   8.5    6 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-02-08-008S   8.5    8 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-02-08-011S   8.5   11 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-02-08-016S   8.5   16 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-02-10-004S   10.0    4 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-02-10-006S   10.0    6 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-02-10-008S   10.0    8 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-02-10-011S   10.0   11 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-02-10-016S   10.0   16 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-02-11-004S   11.5   4 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-02-11-006S   11.5    6 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-02-11-008S   11.5    8 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-02-11-011S   11.5   11 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-02-11-016S   11.5   16 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
Biliary Stent Set, curved
Catalog no.             Stent              Guiding Catheter        Pusher
  French       Length French Length French  Length
         size     between flaps        size      size
GBS-05-07-005S   7.0    5 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-05-07-007S   7.0    7 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-05-07-009S   7.0    9 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-05-07-012S   7.0   12 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-05-07-015S   7.0   15 cm  N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-05-08-005S   8.5    5 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-05-08-007S   8.5    7 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-05-08-009S   8.5    9 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-05-08-012S   8.5   12 cm 5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-05-08-015S   8.5   15 cm 5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-05-10-005S   10.0    5 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-05-10-007S   10.0    7 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-05-10-009S   10.0    9 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-05-10-012S   10.0   12 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-05-10-015S   10.0   15 cm  6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-05-11-005S   11.5    5 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-05-11-007S   11.5    7 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-05-11-009S   11.5    9 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-05-11-012S   11.5   12 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-05-11-015S   11.5   15 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
All Biliary Stent Sets include an additional Teflon® coated Guide Wire with ∅ .035" and 450 cm length.
Biliary Stent Set, Maxi-Flow
Catalog no.             Stent    Guiding Catheter  Pusher
  French       Length  French   Length  French  Length
           size        between flaps         size size
GBS-03-07-005S   7.0    5 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-03-07-007S   7.0    7 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-03-07-009S   7.0    9 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-03-07-012S   7.0   12 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-03-07-015S   7.0   15 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-03-08-005S   8.5    5 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-03-08-007S   8.5    7 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-03-08-009S   8.5    9 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-03-08-012S   8.5   12 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-03-08-015S   8.5   15 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-03-10-005S   10.0    5 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-03-10-007S   10.0    7 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-03-10-009S   10.0    9 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-03-10-012S   10.0   12 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-03-10-015S   10.0   15 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-03-11-005S   11.5    5 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-03-11-007S   11.5    7 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-03-11-009S   11.5    9 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-03-11-012S   11.5   12 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-03-11-015S   11.5   15 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
All Maxi-Flow Biliary Stent Sets include an additional Teflon®-coated Guide Wire with ∅ .035" and 450
cm length.
Biliary Stent Set, Multi-Flap
Catalog no.              Stent   Guiding Catheter  Pusher
  French       Length  French   Length  French  Length
           size     between flaps         size size
GBS-04-07-005S   7.0    5 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-04-07-007S   7.0    7 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-04-07-009S   7.0    9 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-04-07-012S   7.0   12 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-04-07-015S   7.0   15 cm   N/A  N/A   7.0  220 cm
GBS-04-08-005S   8.5    5 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-04-08-007S   8.5    7 cm  5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-04-08-009S   8.5    9 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-04-08-012S   8.5   12 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-04-08-015S   8.5   15 cm   5.0  320 cm   8.5  160 cm
GBS-04-10-005S   10.0    5 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-04-10-007S   10.0    7 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-04-10-009S   10.0    9 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-04-10-012S   10.0   12 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-04-10-015S   10.0   15 cm   6.0  320 cm   10.0  160 cm
GBS-04-11-005S   11.5   5 cm  6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-04-11-007S   11.5   7 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-04-11-009S   11.5   9 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-04-11-012S   11.5  12 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
GBS-04-11-015S   11.5  15 cm   6.0  320 cm   11.5  160 cm
All Multi-Flap Biliary Stent Sets include an additional Teflon® coated Guide Wire with ∅ .035" and 450
cm length.
Distributed by:Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:  ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:       ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
All Biliary and Pancreatic Stents are also available individually (Catalog no. without "S").
M
G
 0
3
/0
4
cm
cm cm
cm
cm